
SpectatorsGenderTeam A Team B

A URUGUAY B ARGENTINA

CAMPEONATO HANDBALL SCA SENIOR FEMENINO

DEL 26 DE AL 30  DE NOVIEMBRE DEL 2024

MATCH REPORT

Played in In the hall Match number

Full names of players and 
officials

On

Referees

COSCABAL Tech. Offi.

COSCABAL Official

LUCAS DEZEMBRO (BRA)

ESILO DE MELLO (BRA)

Signatures

Remarks of referees / 
IHF Officials

Signature of responsibles for the teams (Of. A)

GUILHERME GONCALVES (BRA) 

ROGERIO PINTO (BRA)

NO

A B

MAGDALENA GUICHÓN 

AGUSTINA MODERNELL 

DIEGO DOMINGUEZ 

SOFIA GONZALEZ 

IGNACIO CABRERA 

LEONARDO PUÑALES 

LARA CASTRO 

SABRINA GOLDA 

EMILIANA HEILMANN 

VIVIANA HERGATACORZIAN 

VIVIANA FERRARI 

ROSINA GONZALEZ 

CAMILA BIANCO 

CATALINA TORUNIER 

LETICIA SCHINCA 

CAMILA BARREIRO 

PAULA EASTMAN 

SABRINA GRIECO 

MARTINA BARREIRO 

Versus

NITERÓI, RIO DE JANEIRO, 

At

ESTADIO CT NITERÓI - BARRETO 27-11-2024 16:30 5

F 180

Number 
of 7m

3/3

A B

6/614:04 41:51 28:54

A BA BA BA BA B End of 
playing 

time

2nd extra 
time

1st extra 
time

After 
penalty 
throws

Half - 
time (30')

Number 
of 7m

9 16 18 32

Team Time-out Team Time-out

Of. C

Of. B

Of. A

Of. D

Of. A

Of. B

Of. C

Of. D

JULIETA PESSINA 

SOFÍA GULL QUERÍN 

MARISOL CARRATÚ 

ROSARIO URBAN MEDEL 

GRACIELA GARCIA 

ROCIO CAMPIGLI 

MARTINA MAZZA 

GIULIANA GAVILÁN 

CANDELARIA CUADRADO 

MALENA CAVO 

MACARENA SANS 

SOL ARIDNA AZCUNE 

CAROLINA BONO 

MICAELA CASASOLA 

LUCIA DALLE CRODE 

MARTINA LANG 

HELENA MOLINA 

N° N°Team A G Y 2' R B Team B G Y 2' R B

MARIANO MARTIN MUÑOZ 

MARTIN RICARDO DUHAU 

OMAR ALEJANDRO CAMEL 

SANTIAGO BRUNO 

1

3

2

1

3

2

2

3

1

1

1

1

3

1

2

2

2

7

1

1

7

1

1

4

45

1

4

6

7

9

13

16

17

18

23

24

25

26

27

44

27

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

12

14

16

18

19

22

1 2 3 1 32

MARCELO MORAGA (CHI)

N° Partido sistema: 5

Of. E FEDERICO DEL NEGRO Of. E FERNANDO GABRIEL GARCIA 

Signatures

Desarrollado por Ing. Alexander Alí Chan


